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JULY  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

James Wattie Village
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Week One

Monday 01 July

10:00 am Coffee Club Cafe

11:00 am Aqua Aerobics - Class 1 of 2 Pool

12:00 pm Aqua Aerobics - Class 2 of 2 Pool

01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room

Tuesday 02 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room

Wednesday 03 July

01:00 pm Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group Village Lounge

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Independent Residents Meeting Dining Room

02:00 pm Craft Group Craft Room

Thursday 04 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

10:30 am Guest Speaker - Cheyne Chalmers - JWA Scholarship

event 

Village Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:00 pm Cards - 500 Dining Room

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

Friday 05 July

10:00 am Bridge Dining Room

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

Saturday 06 July

01:00 pm Darts Darts Room

02:00 pm Bingo Recreation Room

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Sunday 07 July

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

Week Two

Monday 08 July

10:00 am Coffee Club Cafe

11:00 am Aqua Aerobics - Class 1 of 2 Pool

12:00 pm Aqua Aerobics - Class 2 of 2 Pool

01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room

Tuesday 09 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room

Wednesday 10 July

10:00 am Pop Up Shop - Gorgeous Creatures Activities Room

11:00 am 3 Tenors Tribute to Mario Lanza - Operatunity $37.00 Equippers Church Hastings

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Craft Group Craft Room

03:00 pm Screening of Virtual Event - Royal NZ Ballet Movie Theatre

Thursday 11 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

01:00 pm Cards - 500 Dining Room

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

Friday 12 July

10:00 am Bridge Dining Room

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

02:00 pm Men's Club Billiards Room

Saturday 13 July

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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01:00 pm Darts Darts Room

01:30 pm  CANCELLED Cards & Table Games Dining Room

02:00 pm Bingo Recreation Room

Sunday 14 July

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

Week Three

Monday 15 July

10:00 am Coffee Club Cafe

11:00 am Aqua Aerobics - Class 1 of 2 Pool

12:00 pm Aqua Aerobics - Class 2 of 2 Pool

01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room

Tuesday 16 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room

Wednesday 17 July

11:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Craft Group Craft Room

Thursday 18 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

01:00 pm Cards - 500 Dining Room

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

Friday 19 July

10:00 am Bridge Dining Room

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Saturday 20 July

01:00 pm Darts Darts Room

02:00 pm Bingo Recreation Room

Sunday 21 July

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

Week Four

Monday 22 July

10:00 am Coffee Club Cafe

11:00 am Aqua Aerobics - Class 1 of 2 Pool

12:00 pm Aqua Aerobics - Class 2 of 2 Pool

01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room

Tuesday 23 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room

Wednesday 24 July

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Guest Speaker - Craft Group - Gabby Allen Movie Theatre

02:00 pm Craft Group Craft Room

Thursday 25 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

01:00 pm Cards - 500 Dining Room

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

Friday 26 July

10:00 am Bridge Dining Room

10:30 am Olympic Themed Triple A Class Village Centre

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

02:00 pm Men's Club - Guest speaker Sergeant Harry Ghodke Village Lounge

Saturday 27 July

01:00 pm Darts Darts Room

01:30 pm  CANCELLED Cards & Table Games Dining Room

02:00 pm Bingo Recreation Room

Sunday 28 July

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

Week Five

Monday 29 July

10:00 am Coffee Club Cafe

11:00 am Aqua Aerobics - Class 1 of 2 Pool

12:00 pm Aqua Aerobics - Class 2 of 2 Pool

01:30 pm Mahjong Dining Room

Tuesday 30 July

10:00 am Triple A Circuit Activities Room - Village

Centre

11:00 am Triple A Functional Activities Room - Village

Centre

02:00 pm Rummikub Dining Room

Wednesday 31 July

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Craft Group Craft Room

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        

        

        


